
Collier County Mark Up (Per Gallon)

0.0369

0.0473

0.0473

0.0599

0.1485

City of Naples Mark Up (Per Gallon)

0.0369

0.0473

0.0473

0.0599

0.1485

Charlotte County School District Mark Up (Per Gallon)

0.0189

0.0347

0.0347

0.1485

Lee County School District Mark Up (Per Gallon)

0.0369

0.0473

0.1485

Regular Unleaded 87                         
Transport Loads
#2 Off Road Diesel                             
Transport Loads

Regular Unleaded 87                      
Transport Loads

#2 Off Road Diesel                           
Transport Loads
On Road Diesel                               
Transport Loads
Ethanol Free 90                                         
Tank Wagon Loads
All Products                                                
Normal Tank Wagon Deliveries

Regular Unleaded 87                        
Transport Loads

Palmdale Oil Rates

32 oz treats 375 gals                                                                                                       
Treatment cost is .086 per gallon                                                                  
$32.34 Each Bottle                           

All Products                                          
Normal Tank Wagon Deliveries

ITN# 23-8177 Gas and Diesel Fuel Multi-Agency Cooperative 
Purchase                                                   

Additional Information:

1.  Any tank deliveries of less than 350 gallons will incur a $150.00 service charge

2. Any truck to vehichle deliveries will incur a rate of $175 hour

3.  Biocide Additive for Generators
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